CITY OF MINNETONKA
CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

** All of the information in this report is public information **

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal
election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and
211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for
the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the
Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Committee:

Committee to Elect Kimberly Wilburn

Office Sought by Candidate: Councilmember, At-Large, Seat B

Identification of Ballot Question (if applicable):

Type of Report Candidate Report
LJ| Campaign Committee Report
Final Report

Period of Time Covered by Report: 03 /01 /2021t0 12 /31 /2021

I do swear (or affirm) that | am a candidate for public office or an officer of the

Committee to Elect Kimberly Wilburn committee, and this report is a full and true
statement pursuant to Minnesota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,
Section 110.

Sheila Prior
Candidate or Officer

Treasurer
Committee Office Held (if applicable)

16845 9th Ave N, Plymouth, MN 55447
Address

612-245-8688
Phone Number

1-3-2022
Date Received by City Clerk

Final Report
Must be filed when all debts have
been settled and all assets in
excess of $100 in the aggregate
are dispersed.

Final Report rev. August 2020



Date
3/1/2021
3/9/2021
3/31/2021
4/30/2021
4/30/2021

5/3/2021

5/4/2021

5/4/2021
5/20/2021
5/28/2021
5/27/2021

6/1/2021
5/29/2021

6/7/2021
6/14/2021
6/14/2021
6/15/2021
6/15/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/19/2021
6/20/2021
6/19/2021
6/21/2021
6/26/2021
6/30/2021

71712021
7/11/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/12/2021
7/12/2021
7/12/2021
7/13/2021
7/13/2021
7/12/2021
7/18/2021
7/25/2021

7/27/2021
7/30/2021

8/7/2021
8/13/2021
8/14/2021
8/16/2021
8/31/2021

9/5/2021

9/7/2021
9/13/2021
9/19/2021

Bank Date
03/01/2021
03/09/2021
04/02/2021
04/30/2021
05/04/2021
05/05/2021
05/06/2021
05/06/2021
05/24/2021
05/28/2021
06/01/2021
06/01/2021
06/03/2021
06/09/2021
06/16/2021
06/16/2021
06/17/2021
06/17/2021
06/23/2021
06/23/2021
06/23/2021
06/23/2021
06/28/2021
06/28/2021
06/30/2021
06/30/2021
07/09/2021
07/11/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/12/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/14/2021
07/15/2021
07/15/2021
07/20/2021
07/21/2021
07/28/2021

07/29/2021
07/30/2021
08/11/2021
08/17/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/31/2021
09/07/2021
09/09/2021
09/14/2021
09/22/2021

Contrib $
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$0.01
$200.00
$200.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.02
$100.00
$661.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$250.00
$0.04
$25.00
$96.32
$100.00
$250.00
$30.00
$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$221.50
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$100.00
$200.00
$100.00

$25.00
$0.09
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$0.06
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00

Interest

Interest

Wilburn for County Commissioner

Contribution

Interest

Wiburn for County Commissioner

Anonymous Cash Donations

Anonymous Cash Donations

Interest

Interest
Anonymous Cash Donations

Anonymous Cash Donations

Contribution

Last Name
Wilburn

First Name
Kimberly

Wilburn for County Commissioner

Bouchard

Westmoreland
Westmoreland
Prior
Imaretska
Kuhl

Kretz

Laden
Bradburn
Coakley
Browne
Smithson
Romansky
Risser
Luger
Kaysinger
Mclver
Basset
Ingvoldstad
Sheldon

Bradburn

Gershone
Foster-Bolton
Brown
Johnson
Mirocha
Klug
Anderson

Halley

Beltz

Russell

Schwarzkopf

Coakley
Lutgen

Ramaley

Mehta

Sampson

Ulasich

Blake
Holm

Sedqi
Bradburn
Kretz
Olson
Laden

Bradburn

Gershone

Jen

Anne

Barb and Dan
Sheila

Elena

John

Ellen

Greg
Janice
Kissy
Sarah
Anita
Rachel
Julia
Lorraine
Mary
Clara
Helen
Carsten
LuAnn

Janice

Jerrold
Patricia
Rickey
Sandra
John
Marilyn
Gail

Linda
Susan
Linda

Carol

Kissy

Jeanne

Paula

Vinay
Jennifer
Mary

Mary Pat
Heather

Melanie
Janice
Ellen
Daniel
Greg

Janice

Jerrold

Address
1624 Welland Avenue

4640 Caribou Drive

117 8th Ave. N

4713 Caribou Drive
16845 9th Ave N
3932 Tonkawood Rd
5240 Ridgeway Drive

430 Althea Ln.

11276 Osage St NW

16417 Hilltop Terrace
1800 Pheasant Drive
4733 W 99th St

14075 37th Ave N
6112 Ashcroft Avenue
1502 5th St. N. Apt. 411
4754 Winterset Dr

411 Deerwood Ln N
1740 HAMPSHIRE LN

1260 E County Rd E Apt #2223

1029 North 15th Street
5101 Kimberly Rd
1311 April LN

3624 Plymouth Ave
14125 Prince Place

12201 Minnetonka Blvd Unit #317

5423 Maple Ridge CT
2729 Xenwood Ave
3942 Willmatt HL

18610 Clear View Drive

2512 Colfax Avenue South
5423 Maple Ridge Court
16121 Rosemary Lane

16417 Hilltop Terrace

6085 Rowland RD NO. 109
17306 County Road 101 West
10521 Cedar Lake Road #219
8945 Elgin Place North

4128 Pepperwood Trail

14800 Wychewood Road
15327 Lake Shore Ave

3403 261/2 Avenue North
5101 Kimberly Rd

430 Althea Ln.

18915 Hanus Rd

11276 Osage St NW

5101 Kimberly Rd

13111 April Ln

City
Minnetonka

Minnetonka

Hopkins
Minnetonka
Plymouth
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Hopkins

Coon Rapids

Minnetonka
Excelsior
Bloomington
Plymouth

Edina

Hopkins
Hopkins
Plymouth
GOLDEN VALLEY
Vadnais Heights
Manitowoc

Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
St. Louis Park
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minneapolis
Hopkins
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Wayzata
Minnetonka
Golden Valley
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Robbinsdae
Minnetonka
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Coon Rapids

Minnetonka

Minnetonka

State
MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
Wi

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

Zip
55305

55345

55343
55345
55447
55345
55345

55343

55433

55345
55331
55437
55447
55424
55305
55343
55441
55427-4217
55110-0000
54220

55345

55305-2736

55305-4125

55345

55305
55343-9488

55416
55305-5142

55345
55405
55343
55391
55345
55343
55391
55403
55427
55305

55345
55345

55422
55345
55343
55345
55433

55345

55305

Phone

9523347316
9528189792
6122071545
9522707681
6123967055
6123066344
9524869670
6124230186
763-710-4708
952-836-5438
2035926643

9522152856
6094177756

952-546-3612

9529350937

(952) 484-7315
612280806
9524869670

9528369162
9523347200
952-924-4124

7632326238

6123967055
323-274-6362
6123066344

Employer

Copy of Contributions

Occupation

Plymouth Creek Christian Church  Office Administrator

Normandale CC

Allina Health

Not Employed
Residential

Brave New Worksho
The Moscoe Group

Clorox

Self

Selfemployed
Not Employed
Risk manager
IT Coordinator
Not Employed
Not Employed
Medical writer
Not Employed
Program Manager
Retired

Not Employed

Client Services Manager

Not Employed
Attorney

Not Employed
Educator
Driver

Instructional Designer/Educator

Not Employed
Not employed
Administrative assistant

Business Consultant
Pollination Press

City of Minneapolis Elections and

Voter Services
WeCAN
Clorox
Sound80

Self

WeCAN

Not Employed

Professor

Nurse

Not Employed
homemaker
Speaker
Management

Finance Manager

Writer

Driver

Not Employed
U.S. Bank

City of Shakopee
Not Employed
Not Employed
Covance.

Not Employed
Education Partnership Institute
Retired

Not Employed

WeCAN

Not Employed
Ameriprise Financial
Not Employed

Self

Selfemployed

AHC

Not Employed
Not employed
Faegre Drinker

Blake Strategic Consulting
Author/Educator

Election Judge Coordinator
Client Services Manager
Finance Manager
Television Production
Writer

Client Services Manager

Not Employed



Date

9/21/2021
9/22/2021
9/26/2021
9/15/2021

9/30/2021
9/16/2021

9/21/2021
10/2/2021

10/11/202°

10/7/2021
10/7/2021

10/15/202°
10/22/202°
10/22/202°

10/26/202°
10/31/202°

11/7/2021

10/29/202
10/25/202
10/31/202°
11/30/202°

Bank Date

09/23/2021
09/24/2021
09/29/2021
09/30/2021

09/30/2021
09/30/2021

10/06/2021
10/07/2021
10/11/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/19/2021
10/26/2021
10/26/2021

10/28/2021
11/03/2021
11/10/2021
10/29/2021
10/29/2021
11/22/2021
11/30/2021

Contrib $

$100.00
$250.00
$100.00
$100.00

$0.06
$200.00

$100.00
$100.00
$150.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$200.00
$50.00

$25.00
$100.00
$25.00
$0.06
$100.00
$50.00
$0.03

$7,679.19

Contribution

Contribution
Contribution
Interest

Contribution
Contribution

Contribution

Interest

Interest

Last Name

Lennig
Ahmed
Munt

Wilbur

Hiller

Wilbur
Gaddo
Calvert
Bradburn
Kaysinger
Gillespie
Sampson
Hossfeld

Gershone
Kaysinger
Bradburn

Moilanen
Geller

First Name

Adele
Fartun
Jennifer
Don

Joan

Don
Cassandra
Deborah
Janice
Kathleen
Alberder
Jennifer
Anne

Jerrold
Mary
Janice

Robert
Christopher

Address

3506 Sunrise Drive West

10155 Greenbrier Road apt 101

5261 Beachside Drive
3375 Creekview Terrace

5638 Glen Ave.

3375 Creekview Terrace
1800 W Roscoe St #524
3814 Baker Rd.

5101 Kimberly Rd

4754 winterset dr

2575 Grey Eagle Drive
8945 Elgin PIN

14616 Glendale Street

13111 April Ln
4754 Winterset Dr
5101 Kimberly Rd

12920 Woodbridge Trail
16619 Scenic Lane S

City

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Chicago
Hopkins
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Woodbury
Golden Valley
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka

Minnetonka
Minnetonka

State

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN
MN
MN
MN

MN

MN

MN

MN

MN
MN

Zip Phone

55345 9522920392
55305 6125130086
55343 (952) 540-7147
55305

55345 619-910-0523

55305

60657 773-387-6048
55305

55345

55343 9529353706
55129 6512162929
55427

55345

55305
55343 9522152856
55345

__55305-2327

55345

Employer
Not Employed

ALDI
Teamsters

Run for Something

Mitchell Hamline school of law

WeCAN
covance

Self

Not Employed
Not employed

Not Employed
Covance.
WeCAN

Copy of Contributions

Occupation

Not Employed

Stonecrest Living

Labor Leader

Senior Director People & Operations

Executive assistant

Client Services Manager

medical writer
Consultant

Not Employed
Not employed

Not Employed
Medicsl writer

Client Services Manager




Date
3/9/2021
3/22/2021
4/5/2021
4/8/2021
4/9/2021
4/13/21
5/5/2021
5/6/2021
5/6/2021
5/11/2021
5/25/2021
6/3/2021
6/3/2021
6/9/2021
6/10/2021
6/14/2021
6/15/21
6/21/2021
6/30/2021
7/6/2021
7/8/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/23/2021
7/30/21
7/30/2021
8/5/2021
8/10/2021
8/13/2021
8/20/2021
8/23/21
8/26/21
8/28/2021
9/3/21
9/9/2021
9/16/21
9/30/21
10/6/21
10/12/21
10/12/2021
10/24/21
10/24/21

Purpose

Voter Files 2021
Mailbox
Donation Portal
Donation Portal
Donation Portal
Stamps
Donation Portal
Photo Shoot
Photo Shoot
Donation Portal
T-shirts
Donation Portal
Donation Portal
Donation Portal

Campaign Literature

Business Cards

Party Supplies and Food
QR Code Generator
Bank Service Charge

Donation Portal
Donation Portal
VAN

Stipend

Lawn Signs
Notary Public

Bank Service Charge

Donation Portal
Donation Portal
T-shirts
NameTags
Stamps
Donation Portal
Office Supplies
Donation Portal
Donation Portal
Printing

Bank Service Charge

Stamps
Printing
Donation Portal
Lawn Signs
Mailing

Amount

$30.00
$264.00
$3.00
$1.25
$5.52
$5.50
$3.00
$162.00
$20.00
$2.44
$235.00
$1.50
$7.88
$16.28
$480.71
$102.14
$15.00
$77.10
$1.00
$13.51
$22.33
$250.00
$400.00
$863.00
$5.00
$2.50
$16.14
$27.44
$830.78
$20.43
$16.50
$1.28
$6.45
$3.01
$8.17
$345.68
$3.00
$11.60
$818.83
$14.44
$526.43
$754.81

Expenditures Copy



Date

10/25/2021
10/29/2021
11/3/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/23/21
11/30/21
12/09/2021

12/26/2021

Purpose Amount
Printing

Bank Service Charge

Donation Portal

Campaign Video

Donation Portal

Stipend

Bank Service Charge

Donation Portal

Reimbursement of website
expenses

$513.12
$1.00
$12.39
$50.00
$20.96
$400.00
$0.50
$2.16

$174.28

$7,579.19

Expenditures Copy



In-Kind Contribs

Date Contrib $ Last Name First Name Address City State Zip Phone Employer ccupatio Item/Purpose
10/25/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
10/26/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
10/27/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
10/28/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
10/29/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
10/30/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
10/31/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
11/1/21 $20.00 Anonymous Donation Postcard Stamps
11/2/21 $40.00 Foster-Bolton Patricia Postcard Stamps
10/24/21 $200.00 Wilburn Kimberly Facebook Ads
Endorsement and GOTV
10/26/21 $137.45 North Star Chapter Sierra Club PAC promotion

12/26/21 $220.93 Wilburn Kimberly Website
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