## CITY OF MINNETONKA CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

\*\* All of the information in this report is public information \*\*

This CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT is to be used by all City of Minnetonka municipal election candidates and committees as required by Minnesota Statutes, Chapter 211A and 211B and Minnetonka Ordinance Section 110. This report is to be filed with the City Clerk for the City of Minnetonka. Questions about completing and filing this report may be directed to the Minnetonka City Clerk at 952-939-8208.

Name of Candidate or Comm	nittee:							
Identification of Ballot Questi	on (if applicable):							
Type of Report	Candidate Report Campaign Committee Report Final Report							
Period of Time Covered by R	Report:/ to/							
,	m a candidate for public office or an officer of the committee, and this report is a full and true sota Statutes 211A and 211B and Minnetonka City Ordinance,							
	Candidate or Officer							
	Committee Office Held (if applicable)							
	Address							
	Phone Number							

1-3-2022

Date Received by City Clerk

## **Final Report**

Must be filed when all debts have been settled and all assets in excess of \$100 in the aggregate are dispersed.

Final Report rev. August 2020

Date	Bank Date	Contrib \$	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Employer	Occupation
3/1/2021	03/01/2021	\$50.00	Wilburn	Kimberly	1624 Welland Avenue	Minnetonka	MN	55305		Plymouth Creek Christian Church	Office Administrator
8/9/2021	03/09/2021	\$100.00	Wilburn for County	Commissioner							
31/2021	04/02/2021	\$200.00	Bouchard	Jen	4640 Caribou Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55345	9523347316	Normandale CC	Professor
/30/2021	04/30/2021	\$0.01 Interest									
30/2021	05/04/2021	\$200.00	Westmoreland	Anne	117 8th Ave. N	Hopkins	MN	55343	9528189792	Allina Health	Nurse
5/3/2021	05/05/2021	\$200.00	Westmoreland	Barb and Dan	4713 Caribou Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55345	6122071545	Not Employed	Not Employed
5/4/2021	05/06/2021	\$100.00	Prior	Sheila	16845 9th Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55447		Residential	homemaker
5/4/2021	05/06/2021	\$100.00	Imaretska	Elena	3932 Tonkawood Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		Brave New Worksho	Speaker
20/2021	05/24/2021	\$100.00	Kuhl	John	5240 Ridgeway Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55345	9522707681	The Moscoe Group	Management
28/2021	05/28/2021	\$0.02 Interest									
27/2021	06/01/2021	\$100.00	Kretz	Ellen	430 Althea Ln.	Hopkins	MN	55343	6123967055	Clorox	Finance Manager
5/1/2021	06/01/2021	\$661.00 Wilburn for County Commissione	er								
29/2021	06/03/2021	\$25.00	Laden	Greg	11276 Osage St NW	Coon Rapids	MN	55433	6123066344	Self	Writer
6/7/2021	06/09/2021	\$25.00 Contribution	Bradburn	Janice							
14/2021	06/16/2021	\$25.00	Coakley	Kissy	16417 Hilltop Terrace	Minnetonka	MN	55345	9524869670	Selfemployed	Driver
14/2021	06/16/2021	\$100.00	Browne	Sarah	1800 Pheasant Drive	Excelsior	MN	55331		Not Employed	Not Employed
15/2021	06/17/2021	\$50.00	Smithson	Anita	4733 W 99th St	Bloomington	MN	55437	6124230186	Risk manager	U.S. Bank
15/2021	06/17/2021	\$50.00	Romansky	Rachel	14075 37th Ave N	Plymouth	MN	55447	763-710-4708	IT Coordinator	City of Shakopee
19/2021	06/23/2021	\$100.00	Risser	Julia	6112 Ashcroft Avenue	Edina	MN	55424	952-836-5438	Not Employed	Not Employed
19/2021	06/23/2021	\$100.00	Luger	Lorraine	1502 5th St. N. Apt. 411	Hopkins	MN	55305	2035926643	Not Employed	Not Employed
19/2021	06/23/2021	\$100.00	Kaysinger	Mary	4754 Winterset Dr	Hopkins	MN	55343	9522152856	Medical writer	Covance.
20/2021	06/23/2021	\$100.00	McIver	Clara	411 Deerwood Ln N	Plymouth	MN	55441	6094177756	Not Employed	Not Employed
19/2021	06/28/2021	\$50.00	Basset	Helen	1740 HAMPSHIRE LN	GOLDEN VALLEY	MN	55427-4217		Program Manager	Education Partnership Institute
21/2021	06/28/2021	\$100.00	Ingvoldstad	Carsten	1260 E County Rd E Apt #2223	Vadnais Heights	MN	55110-0000		Retired	Retired
26/2021	06/30/2021	\$250.00	Sheldon	LuAnn	1029 North 15th Street	Manitowoc	WI	54220		Not Employed	Not Employed
30/2021	06/30/2021	\$0.04 Interest									
/7/2021	07/09/2021	\$25.00	Bradburn	Janice	5101 Kimberly Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		Client Services Manager	WeCAN
11/2021	07/11/2021	\$96.32 Wiburn for County Commiss	oner								
10/2021	07/12/2021	\$100.00	Gershone	Jerrold	1311 April LN	Minnetonka	MN	55305-2736			
10/2021	07/12/2021	\$250.00	Foster-Bolton	Patricia	3624 Plymouth Ave	Minnetonka	MN	55305-4125			
10/2021	07/12/2021	\$30.00	Brown	Rickey	14125 Prince Place	Minnetonka	MN	55345			
10/2021	07/12/2021	\$25.00	Johnson	Sandra	12201 Minnetonka Blvd Unit #317	Minnetonka	MN	55305	952-546-3612		
10/2021	07/12/2021	\$100.00	Mirocha	John	5423 Maple Ridge CT	Minnetonka	MN	55343-9488			
10/2021	07/12/2021	\$25.00	Klug	Marilyn	2729 Xenwood Ave	St. Louis Park	MN	55416			
/10/2021	07/12/2021	\$100.00	Anderson	Gail	3942 Willmatt HL	Minnetonka	MN	55305-5142			
10/2021	07/14/2021	\$221.50 Anonymous Cash Donations									
/10/2021	07/14/2021	\$50.00	Halley	Linda	18610 Clear View Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55345	9529350937	Not Employed	Not Employed
10/2021	07/14/2021	\$100.00	Beltz	Susan	2512 Colfax Avenue South	Minneapolis	MN	55405		Attorney	Ameriprise Financial
10/2021	07/14/2021	\$100.00	Russell	Linda	5423 Maple Ridge Court	Hopkins	MN	55343	(952) 484-7315	Not Employed	Not Employed
10/2021	07/14/2021	\$100.00	Schwarzkopf	Carol	16121 Rosemary Lane	Wayzata	MN	55391	612280806	Educator	Self
10/2021	07/14/2021	\$25.00	Coakley	Kissy	16417 Hilltop Terrace	Minnetonka	MN	55345	9524869670	Driver	Selfemployed
12/2021	07/14/2021	\$100.00	Lutgen	Jeanne	6085 Rowland RD NO. 109	Minnetonka	MN	55343			
12/2021	07/14/2021	\$100.00	Ramaley	Paula	17306 County Road 101 West	Wayzata	MN	55391	9528369162	Instructional Designer/Educator	AHC
12/2021	07/14/2021	\$100.00	Mehta	Vinay	10521 Cedar Lake Road #219	Minnetonka	MN	55403		Not Employed	Not Employed
13/2021	07/15/2021	\$100.00	Sampson	Jennifer	8945 Elgin Place North	Golden Valley	MN			Not employed	Not employed
/13/2021	07/15/2021	\$50.00	Ulasich	Mary	4128 Pepperwood Trail	Minnetonka	MN	55305		Administrative assistant	Faegre Drinker
12/2021	07/20/2021	\$100.00 Anonymous Cash Donations									
18/2021	07/21/2021	\$200.00	Blake	Mary Pat	14800 Wychewood Road	Minnetonka	MN	55345		Business Consultant	Blake Strategic Consulting
25/2021	07/28/2021	\$100.00	Holm	Heather	15327 Lake Shore Ave	Minnetonka	MN	55345		Pollination Press	Author/Educator
										City of Minneapolis Elections and	
27/2021	07/29/2021	\$25.00	Sedqi	Melanie	3403 261/2 Avenue North	Robbinsdae	MN	55422	7632326238	Voter Services	Election Judge Coordinator
30/2021	07/30/2021	\$0.09 Interest									
/7/2021	08/11/2021	\$25.00	Bradburn	Janice	5101 Kimberly Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		WeCAN	Client Services Manager
13/2021	08/17/2021	\$100.00	Kretz	Ellen	430 Althea Ln.	Hopkins	MN	55343	6123967055		Finance Manager
14/2021	08/18/2021	\$50.00	Olson	Daniel	18915 Hanus Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		Sound80	Television Production
16/2021	08/18/2021	\$25.00	Laden	Greg	11276 Osage St NW	Coon Rapids	MN	55433	6123066344	Self	Writer
31/2021	08/31/2021	\$0.06 Interest									
/5/2021	09/07/2021	\$50.00 Anonymous Cash Donations									
9/7/2021	09/09/2021	\$25.00	Bradburn	Janice	5101 Kimberly Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		WeCAN	Client Services Manager
13/2021	09/14/2021	\$20.00 Anonymous Cash Donations									
19/2021	09/22/2021	\$50.00	Gershone	Jerrold	13111 April Ln	Minnetonka	MN	55305		Not Employed	Not Employed
19/2021	09/23/2021	\$50.00 Contribution									

Date	Bank Date	Contrib \$	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Employer	Occupation
9/21/2021	09/23/2021	\$50.00 Contribution									
9/21/2021	09/23/2021	\$100.00	Lennig	Adele	3506 Sunrise Drive West	Minnetonka	MN	55345	9522920392	Not Employed	Not Employed
9/22/2021	09/24/2021	\$250.00	Ahmed	Fartun	10155 Greenbrier Road apt 101	Minnetonka	MN	55305	6125130086	ALDI	Stonecrest Living
9/26/2021	09/29/2021	\$100.00	Munt	Jennifer	5261 Beachside Drive	Minnetonka	MN	55343	(952) 540-7147	Teamsters	Labor Leader
9/15/2021	09/30/2021	\$100.00	Wilbur	Don	3375 Creekview Terrace	Minnetonka	MN	55305			
9/2/2021	09/30/2021	\$50.00 Contribution									
9/21/2021	09/30/2021	\$25.00 Contribution									
9/30/2021	09/30/2021	\$0.06 Interest									
9/16/2021	09/30/2021	\$200.00	Hiller	Joan	5638 Glen Ave.	Minnetonka	MN	55345	619-910-0523		
9/30/2021	10/04/2021	\$50.00 Contribution									
9/30/2021	10/04/2021	\$50.00 Contribution									
9/21/2021	10/06/2021	\$100.00	Wilbur	Don	3375 Creekview Terrace	Minnetonka	MN	55305			
10/2/2021	10/07/2021	\$100.00	Gaddo	Cassandra	1800 W Roscoe St #524	Chicago	IL	60657	773-387-6048	Run for Something	Senior Director People & Operations
10/11/2021	10/11/2021	\$150.00	Calvert	Deborah	3814 Baker Rd.	Hopkins	MN	55305		MItchell Hamline school of law	Executive assistant
10/7/2021	10/12/2021	\$25.00	Bradburn	Janice	5101 Kimberly Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		WeCAN	Client Services Manager
10/7/2021	10/12/2021	\$100.00	Kaysinger	Kathleen	4754 winterset dr	Minnetonka	MN	55343	9529353706	covance	medical writer
10/15/2021	10/19/2021	\$50.00	Gillespie	Alberder	2575 Grey Eagle Drive	Woodbury	MN	55129	6512162929	Self	Consultant
10/22/2021	10/26/2021	\$200.00	Sampson	Jennifer	8945 Elgin PI N	Golden Valley	MN	55427		Not Employed	Not Employed
10/22/2021	10/26/2021	\$50.00	Hossfeld	Anne	14616 Glendale Street	Minnetonka	MN	55345		Not employed	Not employed
10/22/2021	10/26/2021	\$25.00 Contribution									
10/26/2021	10/28/2021	\$25.00	Gershone	Jerrold	13111 April Ln	Minnetonka	MN	55305		Not Employed	Not Employed
10/31/2021	11/03/2021	\$100.00	Kaysinger	Mary	4754 Winterset Dr	Minnetonka	MN	55343	9522152856	Covance.	Medicsl writer
11/7/2021	11/10/2021	\$25.00	Bradburn	Janice	5101 Kimberly Rd	Minnetonka	MN	55345		WeCAN	Client Services Manager
10/29/2021	10/29/2021	\$0.06 Interest									
10/25/2021	10/29/2021	\$100.00	Moilanen	Robert	12920 Woodbridge Trail	Minnetonka	MN	55305-2327			
10/31/2021	11/22/2021	\$50.00	Geller	Christopher	16619 Scenic Lane S	Minnetonka	MN	55345			
11/30/2021	11/30/2021	\$0.03 Interest									
		\$7,579.19									

Date	Purpose	Amount
3/9/2021	Voter Files 2021	\$30.00
3/22/2021	Mailbox	\$264.00
4/5/2021	Donation Portal	\$3.00
4/8/2021	Donation Portal	\$1.25
4/9/2021	Donation Portal	\$5.52
4/13/21	Stamps	\$5.50
5/5/2021	Donation Portal	\$3.00
5/6/2021	Photo Shoot	\$162.00
5/6/2021	Photo Shoot	\$20.00
5/11/2021	Donation Portal	\$2.44
5/25/2021	T-shirts	\$235.00
6/3/2021	Donation Portal	\$1.50
6/3/2021	Donation Portal	\$7.88
6/9/2021	Donation Portal	\$16.28
6/10/2021	Campaign Literature	\$480.71
6/14/2021	Business Cards	\$102.14
6/15/21	Party Supplies and Food	\$15.00
6/21/2021	QR Code Generator	\$77.10
6/30/2021	Bank Service Charge	\$1.00
7/6/2021	Donation Portal	\$13.51
7/8/2021	Donation Portal	\$22.33
7/23/2021	VAN	\$250.00
7/23/2021	Stipend	\$400.00
7/23/2021	Lawn Signs	\$863.00
7/30/21	Notary Public	\$5.00
7/30/2021	Bank Service Charge	\$2.50
8/5/2021	Donation Portal	\$16.14
8/10/2021	Donation Portal	\$27.44
8/13/2021	T-shirts	\$830.78
8/20/2021	NameTags	\$20.43
8/23/21	Stamps	\$16.50
8/26/21	Donation Portal	\$1.28
8/28/2021	Office Supplies	\$6.45
9/3/21	Donation Portal	\$3.01
9/9/2021	Donation Portal	\$8.17
9/16/21	Printing	\$345.68
9/30/21		\$3.00
10/6/21		\$11.60
10/12/21	•	\$818.83
10/12/2021	-	\$14.44
	Lawn Signs	\$526.43
10/24/21		\$754.81

Date	Purpose	Amount
10/25/2021	Printing	\$513.12
10/29/2021	Bank Service Charge	\$1.00
11/3/2021	Donation Portal	\$12.39
11/9/2021	Campaign Video	\$50.00
11/9/2021	Donation Portal	\$20.96
11/23/21	Stipend	\$400.00
11/30/21	Bank Service Charge	\$0.50
12/09/2021	Donation Portal	\$2.16
12/26/2021	Reimbursement of website expenses	\$174.28
		\$7,579.19

Date	Contrib \$	Last Name	First Name	Address	City	State	Zip	Phone	Employer	ccupatio Item/Purpose
10/25/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
10/26/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
10/27/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
10/28/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
10/29/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
10/30/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
10/31/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
11/1/21	\$20.00	Anonymous Donation								Postcard Stamps
11/2/21	\$40.00	Foster-Bolton	Patricia							Postcard Stamps
10/24/21	\$200.00	Wilburn	KImberly							Facebook Ads
10/26/21	\$137.45	North Star Chapter Sierra Club PAC								Endorsement and GOTV promotion
12/26/21	\$220.93	Wilburn	Kimberly							Website